KEYENCE CORP

KEYENCE CORP

ISIN:  JP3236200006

Overview

2024/10/18 22:26:41

Price
406.20 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 6861
600.00
1.78% (7.10)
550.00
500.00
JP3236200006
6861
Tradegate 450.00
EUR
Technology 400.00
Stock rmw
98,451 EUR 350.00
NIKKEI 225 I’w

403.90 EUR (20)
408.20 EUR (20)
401.80 EUR
407.20 EUR
401.80 EUR
399.10 EUR
403.34865 EUR
37
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3236200006&ID_NOTATION=269413391
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3236200006&ID_NOTATION=269413391
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c77d89b4efa7fd6094acbbfbfbbe20d784ac88539dee5d3691f26cb21fd31990&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=50a44f1d617299f50&time=1729419317&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=905b95b653fe6b15f20d738bdb576a207f7553f257c712587e296fa8a091a59f&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7e289e99d713d6d3b&time=1729419317&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3f5d50d9116616b09c40b84269a8da3833bd6aa320618567e3b50194a241c47&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dc20928208a210c25&time=1729419317&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc9743f67debd722ba5122c2484041ba46de41a90cecced9e5e5553a0aee5eda&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=96a02d28fa6260d1b&time=1729419317&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b68fa62f2b3b3fe7e07a1668718f025c69a97b94e8ff9ec83c8da342f02b4b87&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=279d0832319bec633&time=1729419317&tool=RSC

KEYENCE CORP

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:41

Price
406.20 EUR

Difference (] 1.78% (7.10)

General attributes

ISIN JP3236200006
Symbol 6861
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 98,451 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 403.90 EUR (20)
Ask (Ask size) 408.20 EUR (20)
Open 401.80 EUR
High 407.20 EUR
Low 401.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 399.10 EUR
VWAP 403.34865 EUR
Volume (pcs) 37
Trading volume 14,923.90
Number of trades 5
Last size 10

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +2.88% +13.76% -20.19%
Perf (abs.) +11.30 +48.80 -102.10
Beta 1.15 1.10 1.15
Volatility 30.66 28.18 29.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 406.20 EUR
18

Tokyo Stock 2024/10/ 08:00 65,800.00 JPY

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 08:07 402.50 EUR
18

Munich 2024/10/ 08:05 402.10 EUR
18

Hanover 2024/10/ 17:25 403.40 EUR

410.66 EUR (85)
421.84 EUR (128)
413.98 EUR (100)
409.84 EUR (111)

461.30 EUR (2024/03/06)

347.80 EUR (2024/08/05)

461.30 EUR (2024/03/06)

326.20 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.01 5
244.63 1,767
0.00 3
0.00 1
0.00 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269413391
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212882
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212882
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173546787
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8172682
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422357
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/ 08:03 402.10 EUR  0.00
18

2024/10/ 21:54 440.9698 USD 0.88
18

2024/10/ 19:31 402.30 EUR  0.00
18

2024/10/ 08:13 401.80 EUR  0.00
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3432254
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2543841
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2543841
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128103
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365343672

KEYENCE CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

KEYENCE

Contact Details
KEYENCE

1-3-14, Higashi-nakajima, Higashi-
Yodogawa - - Osaka

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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